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18
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26
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1-2

29-30

9-10
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3

1-2
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OCT
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NOV

9-10

DECTRAINING

MICROSOFT OFFICE & OS TRAINING

Microsoft Excel Advanced Training

Microsoft Office Training

Microsoft Word Training

Microsoft Access Training

Microsoft PowerPoint Training

Microsoft Excel for Beginners

Microsoft Excel Dashboard Creation 

Training

Microsoft Excel VBA Training

Mac OS Training

Training Calendar 2024

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

RM850

RM900

RM900

RM1,400

RM900

RM500

RM1,600

RM2,700

RM650

F2F

RM1,200

RM1,200

RM1,200

RM1,800

RM1,200

RM600

RM1,800

RM3,000

RM750

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

* All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



15-16

19-21

JANONLINEDAYS FEB

20-22

12-13
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22-23

APR

6-7

6-8

27-29

MAY

4-5

4-6

JUN

3-4

JUL

20-22

26-28

AUG

4-5

SEP

7-8

16-17

OCT

6-7

5-7

4-5

18-20

NOV

16-18

DECTRAINING

WEB & PROGRAMMING TRAINING

WordPress Web Design Training

Joomla! Web Design Training

HTML5 & CSS3 Essentials Training

JavaScript Training

Laravel Training

PHP MySQL Training

PHP MySQL Development with ChatGPT

Training

MULTIMEDIA TRAINING

Adobe After Effects Training

Training Calendar 2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

RM1,800

RM1,700

RM1,800

RM3,200

RM2,900

RM2,900

RM1,800

RM1,900

F2F

RM2,000

RM2,000

RM2,000

RM3,500

RM3,000

RM3,000

RM2,000

RM2,200

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

* All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



29-31

22-24

5-7

26-28

JANONLINEDAYS FEB

4-6

18-19

MAR

15-17

1-3

17-18

APR

13-15

27-29

13-14

MAY

10-12

JUN

9-11

15-17

JUL

5-7

12-14

13-14

AUG

2-4

SEP

1-3

7-9

OCT

25-27

25-27

11-12

NOV

2-4

16-18

DECTRAINING

MULTIMEDIA TRAINING

Adobe Premiere Pro Training

Adobe Photoshop Training

Adobe Illustrator Training

AutoCAD Training

MOBILE APP TRAINING

Mobile Application Development Training

(iOS & Android) – Ionic Framework

MARKETING TRAINING

Shortform Video Marketing Training

Google Ads Training & Certification

Google Analytics Training & Certification

Training Calendar 2024

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

RM1,900

RM1,600

RM1,600

RM1,900

RM2,500

RM900

RM2,000

RM2,000

F2F

RM2,200

RM1,800

RM1,800

RM2,200

RM3,000

RM1,000

RM2,200

RM2,200

3

3

3

3

3

1

2

2

* All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.
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JANONLINEDAYS FEB MAR

24-25

APR

15-16

23

MAY

24-26

JUN

22-23

16-17

JUL

5

AUG

23-25

17-18

11-12

SEP

23-24

OCT

13-15

NOV DECTRAINING

MARKETING TRAINING

Digital Marketing Masterclass

SEO Training

AI, CLOUD & SECURITY TRAINING

Amazon Cloud Training

Hosting & Website Management Training

Internet Security Training

AI Technology for Management Training

Linux Server Administration Training

Training Calendar 2024

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

RM2,100

RM3,000

RM2,000

RM1,800

RM800

RM1,200

RM1,800

F2F

RM2,500

RM3,500

RM2,500

RM2,000

RM1,000

RM1,400

RM2,000

3

2

2

2

2

1

2

All training courses are HRD Corp Claimable

MOF No: 357-02240271

Catalogue ID : 86101601

* All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



INPERSON/VIRTUAL TRAINING INHOUSE TRAINING

Clients can attend the in-person training at our computer 

lab or join the virtual training. Pay per person.

Date: Scan the QR code below and refer to our 

training calendar for more information

Venue: MU DOT MY PLT

            (Megan Avenue 2, Kuala Lumpur)

Syllabus: Predefined course contents

Conduct the training at your office anytime, anywhere. 

Just pay per day!

Up to 25 participants only

Training date can be chosen by your company

Training content can be personalized

OUR ACCREDITATIONS:

GENERAL ENQUIRIES

+6 017 2008 017
+6 03 2857 2979

hello@mu.my

B-10-6, Level 10, Tower B, Megan 
Avenue 2, No 12 Jalan Yap Kwan 
Seng 50450 Kuala Lumpur.

CONNECT

Visit our website to learn more:

wa.mu.my

facebook.com/mudotmy

twitter.com/mudotmy

instagram.com/mudotmyplt

www.mu.my


