

TRAINING 2024

















www.mu.my









































































TRAINING	DAYS	F2F	ONLINE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
MICROSOFT OFFICE & OS TRAINING															
Microsoft Excel Advanced Training	2	RM1,200	RM850	11-12		14-15		20-21		1-2		9-10		18-19	
2. Microsoft Office Training	2	RM1,200	RM900		15-16		24-25			29-30			22-23		
3. Microsoft Word Training	2	RM1,200	RM900						10-11			2-3			9-10
4. Microsoft Access Training	2	RM1,800	RM1,400		22-23		29-30				19-20				
5. <u>Microsoft PowerPoint Training</u>	2	RM1,200	RM900				22-23			9-10			14-15		
6. Microsoft Excel for Beginners	1	RM600	RM500				18			15			3		
7. Microsoft Excel Dashboard Creation Training	2	RM1,800	RM1,600			25-26							1-2		
8. Microsoft Excel VBA Training	2	RM3,000	RM2,700												
9. <u>Mac OS Training</u>	1	RM750	RM650						26				21		

^{*} All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



TRAINING	DAYS	F2F	ONLINE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
WEB & PROGRAMMING TRAINING															
10. WordPress Web Design Training	2	RM2,000	RM1,800	15-16					4-5			4-5		6-7	
11. <u>Joomla! Web Design Training</u>	2	RM2,000	RM1,700				22-23						7-8		
12. HTML5 & CSS3 Essentials Training	2	RM2,000	RM1,800					6-7					16-17		
13. JavaScript Training	3	RM3,500	RM3,200												
14. Laravel Training	3	RM3,000	RM2,900			20-22		6-8			20-22			5-7	
15. PHP MySQL Training	3	RM3,000	RM2,900						4-6						16-18
16. PHP MySQL Development with ChatGPT Training	2	RM2,000	RM1,800			12-13				3-4				4-5	
MULTIMEDIA TRAINING															
17. Adobe After Effects Training	3	RM2,200	RM1,900		19-21			27-29			26-28			18-20	

^{*} All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



TRAINING	DAYS	F2F	ONLINE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
MULTIMEDIA TRAINING															
18. Adobe Premiere Pro Training	3	RM2,200	RM1,900	29-31			15-17			9-11			1-3		
19. Adobe Photoshop Training	3	RM1,800	RM1,600		5-7		1-3		10-12		5-7		7-9		2-4
20. Adobe Illustrator Training	3	RM1,800	RM1,600	22-24				13-15				2-4			16-18
21. AutoCAD Training	3	RM2,200	RM1,900			4-6				15-17				25-27	
MOBILE APP TRAINING															
22. Mobile Application Development Training (iOS & Android) – Ionic Framework	3	RM3,000	RM2,500		26-28			27-29			12-14			25-27	
MARKETING TRAINING															
23. Shortform Video Marketing Training	1	RM1,000	RM900												
24. Google Ads Training & Certification	2	RM2,200	RM2,000			18-19		13-14			13-14			11-12	
25. Google Analytics Training & Certification	2	RM2,200	RM2,000				17-18								

^{*} All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.



TRAINING	DAYS	F2F	ONLINE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
MARKETING TRAINING															
26. <u>Digital Marketing Masterclass</u>	3	RM2,500	RM2,100						24-26			23-25		13-15	
27. SEO Training	2	RM3,500	RM3,000							22-23					
AI, CLOUD & SECURITY TRAINING															
28. Amazon Cloud Training	2	RM2,500	RM2,000									17-18			
29. Hosting & Website Management Training	2	RM2,000	RM1,800					15-16				11-12			
30. Internet Security Training	2	RM1,000	RM800												
31. Al Technology for Management Training	1	RM1,400	RM1,200		20			23			5				
32. Linux Server Administration Training	2	RM2,000	RM1,800				24-25			16-17			23-24		





All training courses are **HRD Corp Claimable**

MOF No: 357-02240271

Catalogue ID: 86101601

^{*} All price on the list are excluded SST. All training courses will include SST at a standard rate of 6% which will be on the invoice issued.





IN-PERSON/VIRTUAL TRAINING

Clients can attend the in-person training at our computer lab or join the virtual training. Pay per person.

- Date: Scan the QR code below and refer to our training calendar for more information
- Venue: MU DOT MY PLT (Megan Avenue 2, Kuala Lumpur)
- Syllabus: Predefined course contents





IN-HOUSE TRAINING

Conduct the training at your office anytime, anywhere.

Just pay per day!

- Up to 25 participants only
- Training date can be chosen by your company
- Training content can be personalized

OUR ACCREDITATIONS:















GENERAL ENQUIRIES

+6 017 2008 017 +6 03 2857 2979

hello@mu.my

B-10-6, Level 10, Tower B, Megan Avenue 2, No 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng 50450 Kuala Lumpur.

CONNECT



wa.mu.my



facebook.com/mudotmy



twitter.com/mudotmy



instagram.com/mudotmyplt

Visit our website to learn more:

www.mu.my